

Date: February 14, 2024

1. **The Manager- Listing**
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
(Scrip Code: NAUKRI)
2. **The Manager- Listing**
BSE Limited
(Scrip Code: 532777)

Sub.: Intimation of Publication of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the newspaper publication of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2023 published in the following editions: -

- Financial Express (National Daily newspaper) on February 14, 2024
- Jansatta (Daily newspaper of the State) on February 14, 2024

Submitted for your information & records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Info Edge (India) Ltd.**

Jaya Bhatia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED
 CIN - L52399G1201PLC085595
 Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025
 A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP
 Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor_relations@arvindfashions.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (€ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter-Ended			Nine months-Ended		Year-Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	1,133.96	1,177.72	1,088.36	3,186.02	3,051.01	4,119.83
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary)	1,133.96	1,177.72	1,088.36	3,186.02	3,051.01	4,119.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary)	44.08	52.06	38.27	110.26	111.09	149.31
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary)	30.12	40.91	26.39	66.38	77.16	109.25
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary)	64.94	37.03	22.19	97.44	58.44	86.96
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary)	63.83	37.39	23.31	95.57	61.06	86.20
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period (Comprehensive Income) (after tax)	53.18	53.15	53.12	53.18	53.12	53.13
8	Balance Sheet	53.18	53.15	53.12	53.18	53.12	53.13
9	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	3.84	1.63	0.61	4.24	1.94	2.77
	Diluted (Rs.)	3.83	1.63	0.61	4.23	1.94	2.76

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
 2. Pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement (the 'Scheme'), duly sanctioned by the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Kolkata Bench vide Order dated 22 June 2023 ("Order"), with effect from the Appointed Date i.e., 1 April 2022, the E-commerce Distribution Business along with identified non-core assets ("the demerged undertaking") of the Saregama India Limited ("Demerged Company") including investment in wholly owned subsidiary - Open Media Network Private Limited engaged in publication business, stands transferred into the "Digidrive Distributors Limited" ("the Resulting Company"). Consequently, figures for the three months ended 31 December 2022 represent the figures of the consolidated businesses of the Group.
 3. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 13 February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on even date. These results have been subjected to "limited review" by the statutory auditor of the Company who has issued an unmodified review report on the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023.

Place: Bangalore
 Date: February 13, 2024

DME Development Limited
 (A Wholly Owned Entity of NHAI)
 Corp Office : NHAI Building, Plot G - 5 & 6, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075
 CIN : U45202DL2020GOI368878 | PH : 011-25074100/25074200
 Email : prachmittal.dme@nhai.org | Website : www.dmedl.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023
 (Amt in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. Ending 31.12.2023	Corresponding Qtr. For the previous year ended (i.e. qtr ended 31.12.2022)	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(17.96)	(2.49)	(35.20)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(17.96)	(2.49)	(35.20)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(13.29)	(1.84)	(26.05)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13.29)	(1.84)	(26.05)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,53,400.00	4,14,400.00	4,39,400.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(276.85)	(225.76)	(241.88)
8.	Securities Premium Account	NIL	NIL	NIL
9.	Net worth	4,53,123.15	4,27,174.24	4,39,158.12
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NIL	NIL	NIL
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	8.06	5.99	7.27
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	-	-	-
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the same is available on the stock exchanges website www.nseindia.com/bseindia.com and Company's Website www.dmedl.in
 2. The above results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.02.2024.
 3. Previous period figures regrouped/arranged wherever necessary to compare with corresponding period.

Date: 12.02.2024
Place: Delhi

For & on behalf of the Board
DME Development Limited
 Sd/-
Ananta Manohar
 Director & CFO

RP - Sanjiv Goenka Group
 Growing Legacies
Digidrive Distributors Limited
 Registered Office: 33, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700 028
 web: www.digidriveindia.com, Email id: digidrive.sec@rpsg.in, CIN:U51909WB2022PLC252287
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31-Dec, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec, 2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	962	822	2,456	1,335	1,275	3,718
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6	14	-16	7	65	8
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6	14	-16	7	65	8
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6	12	-16	7	63	8
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,518	-375	10,503	6,519	-323	10,527
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	3,856	3,856	3,856	3,856	3,856	3,856
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			9,575			9,701
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic (Rs.)	0.02	0.03	-0.04	0.02	0.16	0.02
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.02	0.03	-0.04	0.02	0.16	0.02

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2023 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.digidriveindia.com).
 2. Pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement (the 'Scheme'), duly sanctioned by the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Kolkata Bench vide Order dated 22 June 2023 ("Order"), with effect from the Appointed Date i.e., 1 April 2022, the E-commerce Distribution Business along with identified non-core assets ("the demerged undertaking") of the Saregama India Limited ("Demerged Company") including investment in wholly owned subsidiary - Open Media Network Private Limited engaged in publication business, stands transferred into the "Digidrive Distributors Limited" ("the Resulting Company"). Consequently, figures for the three months ended 31 December 2022 represent the figures of the consolidated businesses of the Group.
 3. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 13 February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on even date. These results have been subjected to "limited review" by the statutory auditor of the Company who has issued an unmodified review report on the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023.

On behalf of the Board
Kiran Bandekar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 10245133

Place : Kolkata,
 Date : 13 February 2024

(Amt in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No.	Name of Ratio	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-2023 (Audited)
1.	Debt-equity ratio	8.06	7.27
2.	debt service coverage ratio	Nil	Nil
3.	interest service coverage ratio	Nil	Nil
4.	outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	Nil	Nil
5.	capital redemption reserve/debenture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil
6.	net worth (Rs. in Lakhs)	4,53,123.15	4,39,158.12
7.	net profit after tax	(1.84)	(12.31)
8.	earnings per share	-	-
9.	current ratio	0.00	8.62
10.	long term debt to working capital	Nil	Nil
11.	bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Nil	Nil
12.	current liability ratio	217.46	0.12
13.	total debts to total assets	0.85	0.88
14.	debtors turnover	Nil	Nil
15.	inventory turnover	Nil	Nil
16.	Operating margin (%)	Nil	Nil
17.	Net profit margin (%)	Nil	Nil
18.	sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	NA.	NA.

INFOEDGE (INDIA) LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no. : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in, Email: investors@naukri.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 Amount in ₹ (Mn)

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis						Results on Consolidated Basis					
	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2022	9 months ended 31/12/2023	9 months ended 31/12/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2022	9 months ended 31/12/2023	9 months ended 31/12/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	5,953.58	5,930.15	5,551.82	17,726.64	15,946.64	21,586.19	6,271.23	6,258.48	5,895.17	18,789.18	17,409.07	23,456.91
2. Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	2,836.71	2,824.20	2,440.17	8,327.85	6,606.43	9,106.79	1,851.39	2,623.49	5,112.31	6,641.93	9,993.54	6,498.64
3. Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,836.71	2,774.20	(319.83)	8,277.85	3,846.43	6,159.34	1,904.35	3,084.50	994.57	7,155.90	5,875.80	1,406.12
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	2,135.31	2,087.07	(842.61)	6,221.41	2,322.61	4,111.93	1,194.45	2,397.42	464.02	5,065.93	4,327.35	(704.59)
5. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)]	25,641.48	30,395.68	(3,711.47)	83,502.89	(21,020.22)	(29,322.07)	26,240.27	33,993.57	(3,996.42)	90,252.88	(32,708.66)	(36,856.33)
6. Equity Share Capital	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						107,974.70						132,690.12
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)												
a) Basic - Profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	16.54	16.17	(6.54)	48.24	18.04	31.91	11.71	15.89	(9.05)	39.92	12.85	(8.34)
a) Basic - Profit/(loss) after tax (before exceptional items)	16.54	16.56	14.89	48.63	39.48	54.78	11.30	12.32	22.93	35.93	44.84	31.18
b) Diluted - Profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	16.49	16.12	(6.54)	48.08	17.96	31.81	11.67	15.84	(9.05)	39.78	12.79	(8.34)
b) Diluted - Profit/(loss) after tax (before exceptional items)	16.49	16.50	14.82	48.46	39.30	54.61	11.26	12.28	22.82	35.81	44.63	31.08

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).
 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

Place : New Delhi
 Date : February 13, 2024

Hitesh Oberoi
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01189953

कन्हैयालाल हत्याकांड अदालत ने नौ आरोपियों के खिलाफ आरोप तय किए

जयपुर, 13 फरवरी (भाषा)।

राजस्थान में उदयपुर के कन्हैयालाल हत्याकांड के नौ आरोपियों के खिलाफ मंगलवार को जयपुर की विशेष एनआइए अदालत ने आरोप तय कर दिए गए। जून 2022 में इस्लाम के खिलाफ एक सोशल मीडिया पोस्ट का कथित रूप से समर्थन करने को लेकर उदयपुर के व्यस्त हाथीपोल इलाके में दर्जी का काम करने वाले कन्हैयालाल की उसकी दुकान पर ही मोहम्मद रियाज तथा मोहम्मद गौस ने धारदार हथियार से हत्या कर दी थी। मामले की जांच का जिम्मा एनआइए को सौंपा गया था।

हत्याकांड में शामिल नौ आरोपियों में से छह के अधिवक्ता मिन्हाज उल हक ने बताया कि जयपुर में विशेष एनआइए अदालत में मंगलवार को भारतीय डंड संहिता धारा 302 (हत्या), 452 (अनाधिकृत प्रवेश), 153-ए (धर्म

आदि के आधार पर विभिन्न समूहों के बीच वैमनस्यता को बढ़ावा देना), 295-ए (जानबूझकर धार्मिक भावना भड़काना) और गैरकानूनी गतिविधियां अधिनियम के प्रावधानों के तहत आरोप तय किए गए हैं।

आरोप तय किए जाने के दौरान आरोपी मोहम्मद रियाज, मोहम्मद गौस, मोहसिन खान, आरिफ हुसैन, मोहम्मद मोहसिन, वसीम अली, फरहाद मोहम्मद, मोहम्मद जावेद और मुस्लिम खान अदालत में मौजूद थे। फरहाद मोहम्मद जमानत पर हैं, जबकि बाकी अन्य आरोपी न्यायिक हिरासत में हैं। फरहाद को जुलाई 2022 में उदयपुर में उसके घर से तलवार बरामद होने के बाद सशस्त्र अधिनियम के तहत गिरफ्तार किया गया था। उसके चकील ने तर्क दिया था कि तलवार बिना धार वाली थी और उसने कोई अपराध नहीं किया था।

डीके शिवकुमार के खिलाफ मामला दर्ज

बंगलुरु, 13 फरवरी (भाषा)

कर्नाटक लोकयुक्त पुलिस ने उप मुख्यमंत्री डी के शिवकुमार के खिलाफ आय से अधिक संपत्ति के मामले में जांच सीबीआई से अपने पास आने की संभावना के तहत एक मामला दर्ज किया है।

इस समय मामले में सीबीआई जांच कर रही है। लोकयुक्त के एक वरिष्ठ अधिकारी ने कहा कि लोकयुक्त पुलिस को मामला सीबीआई से लोकयुक्त को स्थानांतरित होने का अनुमान है।

रिट्स लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
राष्ट्रपति भवन, प्लॉट नं. 1, संकट-29, मुद्रगां-122801

निम्नलिखित पद(ओं) / विषय(ओं) में योग्य पेशेवरों की आवश्यकता

वी.सी. नं.	पद	रिक्तियों की संख्या
76/24	सहायक प्रबंधक (सिविल)	01
77/24	संविदा विशेषज्ञ	01
78/24	लीड डिजाइनर	01

पद, पारिश्रमिक, शैक्षणिक योग्यता, आय, तिथि व स्थान, चयन प्रक्रिया आदि से संबंधित विवरण के लिए, अभ्यासी कैरियर सेक्शन के तहत राइट्स की वेबसाइट www.rites.com पर दिए गए विस्तृत विज्ञापन को देख सकते हैं।

फ्रीडा एंड हेल्थी एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
(भारतीय संदर्भ निगम लिमिटेड की पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली सहायक कंपनी, एंटरप्राइज के अंतर्गत भारत सरकार का एक उपक्रम)
सीए स्तर, एनएसआईडीसी इन्फोटेक एंटर, आई, डिवा चौक, इंदौर, मध्य प्रदेश-491002
फोन : +91 9566391720

ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना
एनएसआईडी द्वारा एकल बोली भाग्य में निम्नलिखित कार्य हेतु दिनांक 12-02-2024 को खुली ई-निविदा (FHEL/RAI/TOM/45533) आयोजित की जाती है:

विवरण	आई, सोनीपत (हरियाणा) में 12,000 एमटी एमटी लाजिस्टिक कैंड (निष्क्रिय वातावरण सहित) का प्रचालन एवं रख-रखाव।
अनुबंध अवधि	1+1 वर्ष; प्रारंभ में अनुबंध एक वर्ष हेतु होगा, जिसे एक और वर्ष हेतु बढ़ाया जा सकेगा।
निविदाएं जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय	09.03.2024 को 16.00 बजे तक
निविदाएं खोलने की तिथि एवं समय	11.03.2024 को 12.00 बजे तक
अनुमानित लागत	₹. 30.80 लाख प्रति वर्ष
परिष्कार जमा राशि	₹. 61,600/-

संबंधित एनआईडी, निम्नलिखित दस्तावेज तथा ऑनलाइन जमा करने हेतु क्लिक www.tenderwizard.com/FHEL पर क्लिक करें। निविदा दस्तावेज www.concordia.com पर खोलने के लिए क्लिक करें। (निविदा) पर भी क्लिक जा सकता है। इस निविदा के सम्बंध में कृपया पर/अनुभव, कोई कोई भी भी, क्लिक के लिए www.concordia.com पर www.tenderwizard.com/FHEL तथा संपर्क प्रबंधक को टेल (निविदा) पर प्रकटित होगा। इसके लिए संपर्क पर भी विचार करने की सलाह दी जाती है।

महाराष्ट्र मेट्रो रेल कॉर्पोरेशन लि.
(भारत सरकार एवं महाराष्ट्र शासन का संयुक्त उपक्रम)

पुणे मेट्रो रेल परियोजना
सिविल कोर्ट मेट्रो स्टेशन, न्यायमूर्ती रानडे घाट, पुणे 411005.
दूरध्वनी : 020-7410004067 / 68
E-mail: tenders.pmp@mahametro.org | www.punemetrorail.org

निविदा सूचना क्र. P10&M-08/2024 दि. 14/02/2024

कार्य का स्वरूप : महा-मेट्रो के पुणे मेट्रो रेल परियोजना के कार्यरत उन्नत एवं भूमिगत स्थानक, पूल तथा दोनो डिपो की एक साल की अवधि के लिए देखभाल करना।

इच्छुक निविदाकार पुणे मेट्रो रेल का www.punemetrorail.org पर संकेतस्थल या सीपीपी पोर्टल <https://eprocure.gov.in> देख सकते हैं या दि. 14/02/2024 को 17:00 बजे से दि. 14/03/2024 को 17:00 बजे तक हमारे <https://mahametrorail.etenders.in> इस ई-निविदा पोर्टल के माध्यम से निविदा प्रचलित कर सकते हैं और निविदासंबंधी अधिक जानकारी प्राप्त कर सकते हैं।

कार्यकारी निदेशक (खरीद एवं कपार)
पीएमआरसी महा-मेट्रो

Pune Metro : City's Transport Solution

इंडियन बैंक
इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय, 254-260, अल्वे पणमगम साले, रायपेट्टा, चेन्नै - 600014.

संविदात्मक आधार पर पेशेवरों की नियुक्ति इंडियन बैंक के लिए

1. अर्थशास्त्री - 01 पद
एवं

इंडियन बैंक की पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली अनुषंगी के लिए

- मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी - 01 पद
- कंपनी सचिव - 01 पद
- मानव संसाधन प्रमुख - 01 पद
- प्रौद्योगिकी प्रमुख - 01 पद

आवेदन प्राप्त करने की अंतिम तिथि : 29.02.2024
पूरी जानकारी के लिए कृपया इंडियन बैंक (www.indianbank.in) के करियर पेज पर जाएं।

स्थान : चेन्नै मुख्य महाप्रबंधक
दिनांक : 14.02.2024 (सीडीओ व सीएलओ)

भविष्य की नींव का निधिकरण

आई आई एफ सी एल IIFCL

इंडिया इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर फाइनेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

5वीं मंजिल, ऑफिस ब्लॉक-2, एनबीसीसी टावर, पूर्वी किडवई नगर, नई दिल्ली - 110023
31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नवमाह के लिए स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश
सिन नं. (CIN No.) U67190DL2006G01144520
वेबसाइट: www.iifcl.in, ईमेल: information@iifcl.in, फोन: +91-11-24662777

(₹ लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	तिमाही की समाप्ति		नवमाह की समाप्ति		वर्ष समाप्ति
		31-12-2023 (अभिलेखित)	31-12-2023 (अभिलेखित)	31-12-2023 (अभिलेखित)	31-12-2023 (अभिलेखित)	
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	1,20,253.98	1,09,222.41	3,56,734.20	3,00,902.53	4,05,194.26
2.	निवल लाभ / (हानि) कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए (असाधारण एवं/वा असाधारण मदें)	16,840.81	7,362.33	1,35,745.78	77,409.90	1,27,679.34
3.	निवल लाभ / (हानि) कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए (असाधारण और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	16,840.81	7,362.33	1,35,745.78	77,409.90	1,27,679.34
4.	निवल लाभ / (हानि) कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए (असाधारण और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	12,616.43	7,242.58	1,01,999.94	61,025.88	1,07,559.49
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इस अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	12,472.93	7,203.60	1,01,507.08	61,031.20	1,07,612.88
6.	चुकाता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (₹10/- प्रत्येक के मूल्य पर)	9,99,991.62	9,99,991.62	9,99,991.62	9,99,991.62	9,99,991.62
7.	आरक्षित (प्रभुत्वपूर्ण आय) आरक्षित को छोड़कर	3,83,122.48	2,39,181.35	3,83,122.48	2,39,181.35	2,87,816.28
8.	निवल मूल्य	13,83,114.10	12,39,172.97	13,83,114.10	12,39,172.97	12,87,807.90
9.	कम इक्विटी अनुपात	3.63	3.43	3.63	3.43	3.34
10.	प्रति शेयर फॉरवर्ड और बैक अप (प्रत्येक ₹ 10/- की) (जारी रखने और बढ़ किए गए परिचालनों के लिए) -	0.12*	0.07*	1.02*	0.61*	1.08
	1. मूल (₹);	0.12*	0.07*	1.02*	0.61*	1.08
	2. तनुकूल (₹);					
11.	डिविडेंड मॉडर्न (विद्यमान) रिजर्व	76,904.85	99,995.05	76,904.85	99,995.05	98,087.76

* परिभाषित नहीं

नोट :

क. उपरोक्त डेटा (सिद्धि और अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ धारक त्रैडिंग/वित्तीय वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रकृत का एक उद्धरण है। त्रैडिंग/वित्तीय वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रकृत www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com और www.iifcl.in पर उपलब्ध है।

ख. 13 फरवरी 2024 को हुई अडिटेड बलेट की बैठक में उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई और 13 फरवरी 2024 को अडिटेड उम्मीद बैंक में कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया। 31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नवमाह की समाप्ति के परिणामों का आईआईएफसीएल के वित्तीय लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा अडिटेड किया गया।

ग. पिछली अवधि के आंकड़ों को तुलना के लिए, उन्हें भी आवरणक हो, पुनर्संयोजित/पुनर्संयोजित किया गया है।

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 13.02.2024



निदेशक मंडल के लिए और उसकी ओर से
इंडिया इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर फाइनेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
(पी आर जयरोकर)
प्रबंध निदेशक
सीआईएन नंबर: 69711526

naukri.com
India's No. 1 Job Site

Quadrangle

infoedge

99acres
India's No. 1 Property Portal

shiksha

Jeevansathi
Be Found

INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no. : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in, Email: investors@naukri.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis						Results on Consolidated Basis					
	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2022	9 months ended 31/12/2023	9 months ended 31/12/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2022	9 months ended 31/12/2023	9 months ended 31/12/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	5,953.58	5,930.15	5,551.82	17,726.64	15,946.64	21,586.19	6,271.23	6,258.48	5,895.17	18,789.18	17,409.07	23,456.91
2. Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	2,836.71	2,824.20	2,440.17	8,327.85	6,606.43	9,106.79	1,851.39	2,623.49	5,112.31	6,641.93	9,993.54	6,498.64
3. Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,836.71	2,774.20	(319.83)	8,277.85	3,846.43	6,159.34	1,904.35	3,084.50	994.57	7,155.90	5,875.80	1,406.12
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	2,135.31	2,087.07	(842.61)	6,221.41	2,322.61	4,111.93	1,194.45	2,397.42	464.02	5,065.93	4,327.35	(704.59)
5. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)]	25,641.48	30,395.68	(3,711.47)	83,502.89	(21,020.22)	(29,322.07)	26,240.27	33,993.57	(3,996.42)	90,252.88	(32,708.66)	(36,856.33)
6. Equity Share Capital	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,293.84	1,291.84	1,291.84
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						107,974.70						132,690.12
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)												
a) Basic - Profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	16.54	16.17	(6.54)	48.24	18.04	31.91	11.71	15.89	(9.05)	39.92	12.85	(8.34)
a) Basic - Profit/(loss) after tax (before exceptional items)	16.54	16.56	14.89	48.63	39.48	54.78	11.30	12.32	22.93	35.93	44.84	31.18
b) Diluted - Profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	16.49	16.12	(6.54)	48.08	17.96	31.81	11.67	15.84	(9.05)	39.78	12.79	(8.34)
b) Diluted - Profit/(loss) after tax (before exceptional items)	16.49	16.50	14.82	48.46	39.30	54.61	11.26	12.28	22.82	35.81	44.63	31.08

Note :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).

2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

Hitesh Oberoi
Managing Director
DIN : 01189953